
Nordic Skiercross 2010 - Chamrousse 
Scolaires

Dossards VIOLETS / Categ=*, Sexe=T

1 PRUNIER YANIS (scolaire ST MARTIN D'URIAGE)
19 MAHILLON ROBIN (scolaire ST ETIENNE EN DEV
21 PLAT LORIS (scolaire ST ETIENNE EN DEVOLUY

108 H H () 

9 CAUDAN CLEMENT (scolaire ALPE D'HUEZ) 
11 SANCHEZ JULIAN (scolaire ST ETIENNE EN DEV
29 VEYRET LOAN (scolaire ST ETIENNE EN DEVOL

101 A a () 

6 GUILLEMOT THIBAULT (scolaire CHAMROUSSE) 
14 BOUCHER MARIE (scolaire ALPE D'HUEZ) 
26 GIGNOUX ALIZEE (scolaire PINET) 

104 D D () 

4 BAJARD JOSSELIN (scolaire ST MARTIN D'URIA
16 POGNAT MARGAUX (scolaire ALLEMONT) 
24 BOIS FARINAUD GEOFFREY (scolaire ALLEMON

105 E E () 

3 FAVIER JULIA (scolaire ALLEMONT) 
17 BERANGER ALICE (scolaire PINET) 
23 PASTEUR COLINE (scolaire CHAMROUSSE) 

106 F F () 

7 NEVEU BAPTISTE (scolaire ALPE D'HUEZ) 
13 PAULY AGNES (scolaire PINET) 
27 LACROIX MAISSA (scolaire PINET) 

103 C C () 

8 GUILLEMOT LEA (scolaire CHAMROUSSE) 
12 JAMBON LOUISE (scolaire ST MARTIN D'URIAGE
28 TEBIB BENOIT (scolaire CHAMROUSSE) 

102 B B () 

2 MANSOURI HUGO (scolaire ALLEMONT) 
18 CARRON MAXIME (scolaire ST MARTIN D'URIAG
22 ESNAULT TEO (scolaire ALPE D'HUEZ) 

107 G G () 

11 SANCHEZ JULIAN (scolaire ST ETIENNE E 2
19 MAHILLON ROBIN (scolaire ST ETIENNE E 1
21 PLAT LORIS (scolaire ST ETIENNE EN DEV 2
29 VEYRET LOAN (scolaire ST ETIENNE EN D 1

4 BAJARD JOSSELIN (scolaire ST MARTIN D' 1
6 GUILLEMOT THIBAULT (scolaire CHAMRO 2

24 BOIS FARINAUD GEOFFREY (scolaire ALL 2
26 GIGNOUX ALIZEE (scolaire PINET) 1

13 PAULY AGNES (scolaire PINET) 1
17 BERANGER ALICE (scolaire PINET) 2
23 PASTEUR COLINE (scolaire CHAMROUSS 1
27 LACROIX MAISSA (scolaire PINET) 2

2 MANSOURI HUGO (scolaire ALLEMONT) 2
8 GUILLEMOT LEA (scolaire CHAMROUSSE) 1

18 CARRON MAXIME (scolaire ST MARTIN D' 1
28 TEBIB BENOIT (scolaire CHAMROUSSE) 2

4 BAJARD JOSSELIN (scolaire ST MARTIN D' 1
19 MAHILLON ROBIN (scolaire ST ETIENNE E 2
24 BOIS FARINAUD GEOFFREY (scolaire ALL 2
29 VEYRET LOAN (scolaire ST ETIENNE EN D 1

2 MANSOURI HUGO (scolaire ALLEMONT) 2
13 PAULY AGNES (scolaire PINET) 2
18 CARRON MAXIME (scolaire ST MARTIN D' 1
23 PASTEUR COLINE (scolaire CHAMROUSS 1

4 BAJARD JOSSELIN (scolaire ST MARTIN D' 2
13 PAULY AGNES (scolaire PINET) 2
23 PASTEUR COLINE (scolaire CHAMROUSS 1
24 BOIS FARINAUD GEOFFREY (scolaire ALL 1

GRANDE FINALE
1) 4-BAJARD JOSSELIN (scolaire ST MARTIN D'UR
2) 24-BOIS FARINAUD GEOFFREY (scolaire ALLEM
3) 23-PASTEUR COLINE (scolaire CHAMROUSSE) 
4) 13-PAULY AGNES (scolaire PINET) 


